Subject to change – CY Kuek / Mike Cheong 11.2006 – RAC0611-0025
Products: SMU,SMJ,FSL,FSQ
Wimax power amplifier testing
Application program “DemoMeas_Wimax”
Application Note
DemoMeas_Wimax is a application program suitable for generating and analyzing Wimax IEEE 802.16
signals for amplifier testing. The program allows the user to change the generator settings, select specific
pre-defined test parameters and analyze the test results. The application note describes the test

RAC0611-0025 34 Rohde & Schwarz
                                                                                                                                                                            ApplicationCenter Asia/Pacific
13 Ordering information
RF Signal Analyzer and Options
R&S FSQ3 20 Hz ... 3.6 GHz 1155.5001.03
R&S FSQ8 20 Hz ... 8.0 GHz 1155.5001.08
R&S FSQ26 20 Hz ... 26.5 GHz 1155.5001.26
R&S FSQ40 20 Hz ... 40 GHz 1155.5001.40
R&S FSL3 9kHz to 3GHz 1300.2502.03
R&S FSL3 9kHz to 3GHz with tracking
generator
1300.2502.13
R&S FSL6 9kHz to 6GHz 1300.2502.06
R&S FSL6 9kHz to 6GHz with tracking
generator
1300.2502.16
R&S FSL-K92 Wimax IEEE 802.16-2004 1302.0236.02
R&S FSQ-K92 Wimax (802.16-2004) 1300.7410.02
R&S FSQ-K92U Upgrade K92 to K93 1300.8500.02
R&S FSQ-K93 Wimax (802.16e) 1300.8600.02
R&S FSQ-B71 I/Q Baseband Inputs 1157.0113.03
R&S FSQ-B72 I/Q Bandwidth Extension 1157.0336.02
RF Signal Generator and Options
R&S SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
RF Path A
R&S SMU-B102 100kHz to 2.2GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S SMU-B103 100kHz to 3GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S SMU-B104 100kHz to 4GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S SMU-B106 100kHz to 6GHz 1141.8803.02
RF Path B
R&S SMU-B202 100kHz to 2.2GHz 1141.9400.02
R&S SMU-B203 100kHz to 3GHz 1141.9500.02
R&S SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
R&S SMU-B15 Fading Simulator Extension 1160.2288.02
R&S SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with ARB
(64M samples)
1141.7007.02
R&S SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with ARB
(16M samples)
1159.8411.02
R&S SMU-K49 Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 1161.0366.02
R&S SMJ100A Vector Signal Generator 1403.4507.02
RF Path
R&S SMJ-B103 100kHz to 3GHz 1403.8502.02
R&S SMJ-B106 100kHz to 6GHz 1403.8702.02